April SGaana Jaad White

Killer Whale Woman

Wind Spivit Ant
Available Limited Edition Prints

Haida Gwaii
#50 Raven Avenue, Gaw Tlagée
(PO BOX 381, Masset, BC VOT 1MO)
250.626.3500 local
BC's Sunshine Coast
4643 Marine Avenue, Powell River, BC Canada V8A 2K8
604.485.7572 e« 1-877-485-7572 toll free

Email: allofus@windspirit.com

www.windspirit.com

www.aprilwhite.com

Catalogue Issue Date: May 2024. Prices subject to change without notice.


http://www.windspirit.com
http://www.aprilwhite.com

April White - SGaana Jaad

Killer Whale Woman
Haida Nation—Raven Clan

From inspivation through conception of my avt... its as if ([ am
experiencing innate memowies that  connect me deeply to my

caltural past. (t's as if my brain is veally doing the seeing, not my
eyes. The feeling of this cerebral vision is supernatural... magical.”

April White received her Bachelor of Science degree from UBC
and worked as a geologist. With experience she became one
with environment, as she translated what she saw in three
dimensions into two through mapmaking. Transposing the
natural world honed April’s inherent artistic inclination. Entirely
self-taught, she draws inspiration from her family. She is a
direct descendant of the renowned Stastas Eagle Chief and
Haida artist Charles Edenshaw and Haida weaver Isabella
Edenshaw. Born on Haida Gwaii, April is of the Yahgu’jaanaas
Raven Clan. She honours her heritage as she interprets the
natural and mythological world in her art.

The Haida have a saying, Life is like living on the edge of a knife. When you walk, watch your
steps ov you will fall off the edge of the earth.’ (nherent in the creation of my arvt is the suspense
and awareness of the knife's edge.”

Wind Spivit At

www.windspirit.com
Email: allofus@windspirit.com

Ph: (604) 485-7572 ¢ Toll Free: 1-877-485-7572

All images are available as hand signed blank art cards with envelopes and single matted
art cards suitable for framing.

All prices quoted f.0.b.Old Massett, HG/ Powell River, BC. Packaging and shipping charge quotes available upon
request. We ship worldwide! No minimum order required: orders will be packaged to gallery standards and
shipped promptly by most appropriate means.



mailto:allofus@windspirit.com

Table of Contents

Photo Off-Set Lithographs Prints...........cccooiiiiiiiiiii, 4
GiCIEE PriNTS ..t 8
Hand-Pulled Serigraphs..........cooooiii 25
Hand-Pulled Serigraphs—Ilinang Xaadee—Herring People Series........... 33
Hand-Pulled Serigraphs—Skaajuu Series...........cocooiiiiiiii, 41
Hand-Pulled Serigraphs—Haida Crest Series............cccooiiiiiiiii 43
Hand-Pulled Serigraphs—Birds of Haida Gwaii Series.......................... 44
Hand-Pulled Serigraphs—Insect Series.............ccocoiiiin 56
Hand-Pulled Serigraphs on Cedar Bark Paper..................coo 57
Hand-Pulled Serigraphs on Cradled Panel................... L. 59
Hand-Pulled Serigraphs with Watercolour...................... 60
Serigraph/Multi-Media Collage Originals.................ccooo 63
Pendleton Legendary Blanket ... 64



Photo-Offset Lithographs

A photo-mechanical offset lithograph is a reproduction of a finished painting that provides a
faithful rendering of the original art. The artist participates closely with the master printer in
this process to obtain a very satisfying and accurate reproduction. These limited editions are
printed on the finest acid free 100% rag paper, then signed and numbered by the artist.

Killer Whale

Edition 250 s/n
Image size 16.5" x 22.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $SMO
Inventory # WAJe87101LP
Sold Out



Photo-Offset Lithographs

The Pesuta

Edition 295 s/n

Image size 27" x 20"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Moon Over Rennell Sound

Edition 295 s/n
Image size 15.25" x 20.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $165 CAD



Photo-Offset Lithographs

Western Ranger

Edition 295 s/n

Image size 20" x 26.75"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $SMO

Inventory # WAJe88104LP
Sold Out

Wickaninnish Wasgo

Edition 295 s/n

Image size 20" x 27"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe90105LP



Photo-Offset Lithographs

Secret Passage

Edition 295 s/n

Image size 27" x 9.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD
Inventory # WAJ®94110LP

Across the Hiellen

Edition 295 s/n
Image size 19.5" x 27.25"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $255 CAD
Inventory # WAJe94111LP



Giclée Prints
From an artist's point of view the Giclée process most faithfully reproduces that unique
combination of transparent water-based pigment on watercolour paper. These Limited
Edition prints are produced on 100% rag paper. Each edition is individually signed and
numbered by the artist. These prints are sprayed with a UV inhibitor but are not waterproof
and should thus be treated the same as original watercolour paintings.

Koyah and the Keeper of the Moon

| - Edition 55 s/n Il - Edition 50 s/n
Image size 14" x 10" Image size various
Substrate 100% Rag Paper  Substrate Various

Price $185 CAD Price. $Quote CAD

Inventory # WAJe99101GP  Inventory # WAJe99103GV

Il - Edition 195 s/n

Image size 24" x 17"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $425 CAD
Inventory # WAJ*99102GP

Whale Play

| - Edition 55 s/n Il - Edition 195 s/n

Image size 14" x 10" Image size 21.75" x 15.5"
Price $185 CAD Substrate 100% Rag Paper

Substrate 100% Rag Paper Price $355 CAD
Inventory # WAJe99104GP Inventory # WAJe99105GP

lll - Edition 50 s/n

Image size Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote CAD
Inventory # WAJ*99106GV




Across the Sand

Edition 195 s/n

Image size 7" x 19"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $175 CAD

Inventory # WAJ*99111GP

Emerging Frog

| - Edition 195 s/n

Image size 15.25" x 10.25"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJ*99107GP
Low Inventory

Il - Edition 95 s/n
Substrate Various

Image size Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote CAD
Inventory # WAJe99108GV

Giclée Prints

Raven the Transformer

| - Edition 195 s/n

Image size 10.25" x 15.25"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJ*99109GP
Very Low Inventory

Il - Edition 195 s/n

Image size Various
Substrate Various

Price $Various CAD
Inventory # WAJe99110GV



Giclée Prints
Edenshaw Potlatch Dancer

| - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 10" x 14"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00112GP

Il - Edition 100 s/n

Image size 15" x 21"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe001113GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 20" x 28"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $770 CAD

Inventory # WAJe001114GP

IV-50s/n
Image size 30"x 44"+ Various

Substrate Various
Price $Quote /or Paper $1240 CAD
Inventory # WAJe00115GV

Eaglet’s First Flight

| - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJ*00116GP

Il - Edition 100 s/n

Image size 21" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00117GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 28" x 20"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $770 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00118GP

IV-50s/n

Image size 44" x 30"+ Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote / or Canvas $1240 CAD
Inventory # WAJe00119GV




| - Edition 135 s/n

Image size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00124GP

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 21" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00125GP

Giclée Prints

Hearing Aid by Bear Cub

| - Edition 135 s/n

Image size 10" x 12.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $145 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00120GP

Il - Edition 50 s/n

Image size 15" x 19"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $335 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00121GP

In the Beginning

Il - Edition 60 s/n

Image size 28" x 20"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $770 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00126GP

IV - Edition - 50 s/n
Image size 44" x 30"+
Substrate Various

Price $Quote/$1240 Paper CAD

Inventory # WAJe00127GV

Il - Edition 60 s/n

Image size 14" x 18"
Substrate Canvas

Price $425 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00122GC

IV - Edition 55 s/n

Image size Various
Substrate Various

Price $Various CAD
Inventory # WAJe00123GV

11



| - Edition 135 s/n

Image size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00132G

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 21" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00133GC

Metamorphosis

Il - Edition 45 s/n
Image size 28" x 20"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper

Price $770 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00134G

IV -25s/n
Image size 44" x 30"+
Substrate Various

Price $Quote/or $1240 Paper

Inventory # WAJe00135GV

Wealth in Song

I - Edition 135 s/n

Image size 10" x 12.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $145 CAD

Inventory # WAJe03128GP

Il - Edition 50 s/n

Image size 15" x 19"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $335 CAD

Inventory # WAJ*03129GP

Giclée Prints

lll- Edition 60 s/n

Image size 14" x 18"
Substrate Canvas

Price $425 CAD

Inventory # WAJ*03130GC

IV - Edition 55 s/n

Image size Various
Substrate Various

Price $Various CAD
Inventory # WAJe00131GV

12



Giclée Prints

Bear Spirit

| - Edition 135 s/n

Image size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00136GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 21" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00137GP

Il - Edition 45 s/n

Image size 28" x 20"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $770 CAD

Inventory # WAJe00138GP

IV - Edition 25 s/n

Image size 44" x 30"+

Substrate Various

Price Ask for Quote/$1240 Paper
Inventory # WAJe00139GV

The Path
I - Edition 105 s/n

Image size 10" x 14"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJ*07140GP

Il - Edition 100 s/n

Image size 15" x 21"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe07141GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 20" x 28"+
Substrate Various

Price $Quote/$770 PaperCAD
Inventory # WAJe07142GV




Gift of Hands

| - Edition 200 s/n

Image size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJ*99143GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 14" x 10"
Substrate Various

Price $Various CAD
Inventory # WAJ*99144GP

Three Watchmen

| - Edition 200 s/n

Image size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe99145GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image size Various
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $Various CAD
Inventory # WAJe99146GP

Giclée Prints

14



Giclée Prints

Supernatural Beings

| - Edition 100 s/n

Image size 10" x 14"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe08147GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 15" x 21"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe07148GP

llI- Edition 95 s/n

Image size 20" x 28"+ Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote/$770 Paper CAD
Inventory # WAJe07149GV

K'iid K'iyaas—Golden Spruce

| - Edition 105 s/n
Image Size 14" x 10"

Price $185 CAD

Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Inventory # WAJ*08150GP

Il - Edition 100 s/n

Image size 21" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe08151GP

lll - Edition 95 s/n

Image Size 28" x 20" +Various
Substrate Various

Price $ Quote CAD

100% Rag Paper $770 CAD
Inventory # WAJe08152GV



Giclée Prints

Urban Legend

| - Edition 95 s/n

Image Size 10" x 14"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe08153GP

Il - Edition 85 s/n

Image Size 15" x 21"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe08154GP

Il - Edition 75 s/n

Image Size 20" x 28"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $770 CAD

Inventory # WAJe08155GP

IV - Edition 45 s/n
Image Size 28" x 40"+ Variosu

Substrate Various
Price $Quote/$1240 Paper CAD
Inventory # WAJe08156GV

Beaver on SGang Gwaay

| - Edition 105 s/n
Image Size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe09157GP

Il - Edition 100 s/n

Image Size 21" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe09158GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image Size 28" x 20"+ Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote/$770 Paper CAD
Inventory # WAJe09159GP

16



Giclée Prints

Killer Whale on SGang Gwaay

| - Edition 105 s/n

Image Size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJ*09160GP

Il - Edition 100 s/n

Image Size 21" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe09161GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image Size 28" x 20"+ Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote /$770 Paper CAD
Inventory # WAJe09162GV

View from T'aanuu

| - Edition 105 s/n

Image Size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe09163GP

Il - Edition 100 s/n

Image Size 21" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe09164GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image Size 28" x 20"+
Substrate Various

Price $Quote/$770 Paper CAD
Inventory # WAJe09165GV

17



Giclée Prints

Exploring Gwaii Haanas

I - Edition 155 s/n

Image Size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe10166GP

Il - Edition 145 s/n

Image Size 20" x 15"+ Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote/$345 Paper CAD
Inventory # WAJe10167GV

Spirit of North Beach

| - Edition 85 s/n

Image size 10" x 14"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe11168GP

Il - Edition 75 s/n

Image size 15" x 21"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe11169GP

Il - Edition 65 s/n

Image size 20" x 28"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $770 CAD

Inventory # WAJe11170GP

IV - Edition 45 s/n

Image size 28" x 40"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $1240 CAD
Inventory # WAJe11171GP

V - Edition 30 s/n

Image size 28" x 40"+ Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote/$1240 Canvas CAD
Inventory # WAJe11172GV

18



Giclée Prints

From Shadow to Light—Gagiid

| - Edition 75 s/n

Image Size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe12173GP

Il - Edition 70 s/n

Image Size 21" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe12174GP

Il - Edition 65 s/n

Image Size 28" x 20"

Price $770 CAD

Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Inventory # WAJe12175GP

IV - Edition 15 s/n

Image Size 40" x 28"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $1240 CAD
Inventory # WAJe12176GP

V - Canvas Edition 10 s/n
Image Size 40" x 28"
Substrate Canvas

Price $1240 CAD

Inventory # WAJe12177GC

VI - Various Substrates 65 s/n
Image Size: Various

Substrate Various

Price $Quote CAD

Inventory # WAJ®12178GV

All Alone Stone—SGaan

| - Edition 75 s/n

Image Size 10" x 14"

Price $185 CAD

Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Inventory # WAJe12179GP

Il - Edition 45 s/n

Image Size 15" x 21"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe 12180GP

Il - Edition 50 s/n

Image Size 20" x 28"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $770 CAD

Inventory # WAJe 12181GP

IV - Edition 75 s/n

Image Size 28" x 40"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $1240 CAD

Inventory # WAJe 12182GP

V - Edition 40 s/n

Image Size 28" x 40"+ Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote

Inventory # WAJe 12183GV

19



Beyond the Superfishial

| - Edition 135 s/n

Image Size 10" x 14"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe15184GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image Size 15" x 20"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe15185GP

lll - Edition 65 s/n

Image Size 15" x 20" +n Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote CAD

Giclée Prints

Seeing Redd

| - Edition 135 s/n

Image Size 10" x 14"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe15187GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image Size 15" x 20"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe15188GP

Il - Edition 65 s/n

Image Size 15" x 20"+ Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote CAD

Inventory # WAJe15189GV

20



Giclée Prints

Eagle of Yaan

| - Edition 135 s/n

Image Size 10" x 14"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe15190GP

Il - Edition 95 s/n

Image Size 15" x 20"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe15191GP

lll - Edition 65 s/n
Image Size 15" x 20"+ Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote CAD Realm of the Supernatural

| - Edition 85 s/n

Image Size 14" x 10"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe15171GP

Il - Edition 75 s/n

Image Size 15" x 21"

Price $345 CAD

Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Inventory # WAJe15172GP

Il - Edition 45 s/n

Image Size 20" x 28"

Price $770 CAD

Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Inventory # WAJ®15173GP

IV - Edition 25 s/n

Image Size 30" x 42"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $1240 CAD
Inventory # WAJe15174GP

V - Edition 65 s/n

Image Size Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote CAD
Inventory # WAJ®15175G

21



Giclée Prints

| - Edition 145 s/n

Image Size 16" x 16"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $300 CAD

Inventory # WAJe15198GP

Tlau Jaad

Il - Edition 85 s/n

Image Size 24" x 24"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $ CAD

Inventory # WAJe15199GP

lll - Edition 65 s/n

Image Size 30" x 30"+ Various
Substrate Various

Price $Quote

Inventory # WAJe151200GV

22



Giclée Prints

Cedar Sister

| - Edition 145 s/n

Image size 20" x 7"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $185 CAD

Inventory # WAJe15201GP

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 28" x 10"Image
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $345 CAD

Inventory # WAJe15202GP

Il - Edition 25 s/n

Image size 36" x 12"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $770 CAD

Inventory # WAJe15203GP

IV - Edition 25 s/n

Image size 46" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $1240 CAD
Inventory # WAJe15204GP

V - Edition 50 s/n

Image size 46" x 15"+ Various
Substrate Various

Price Quote CAD

Inventory # WAJe15205GV



Giclée Prints

In Production

Frog’s Hand & Bear’s Paw

| - Edition 195 s/n

Image size ~6 1/2 " x 10"
Price $95 CAD
Inventory # WAJ®17177G

24



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs
These limited editions are produced by means of Serigraphy on the finest acid free 100% rag
paper. Each colour in a Serigraph represents a different screen through which the inks have
been squeegeed sequentially to form the finished fine art graphic. Each print is hand-
registered and hand-pulled in April White's studio, Wind Spirit Printmakers. They are then
signed and numbered by the artist.

Balance

Edition 95 s/n
Image Size 14" x 20"

Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $390 CAD

Haida Warrior

Edition 295 s/n

Image Size 7" x 10”
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®95102SP
Low Inventory

25



Summer's Mood

Edition 210 s/n

Image Size 19.5" x 13"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $340 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®96104SP

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Frog

Edition 195 s/n

Image Size 12.5" x 20"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe95103SP

26



<lst 2003 SyummeY

Summer Solstice

Edition 295 s/n
Image Size 22" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $260 CAD
Inventory # WAJe03128SP
Low Inventory

27



Chiin Sgaanuwaay—
Supernatural Salmon II

Edition 55 s/n

Image Size 11" x 30"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $300 CAD

Inventory # WAJe091645P
Low Inventory

Chiin Sgaanuwaay—
Supernatural Salmon IV

Edition 45 s/n

Image Size 11" x 30"

Substrate 100% Rag 300lb Paper
Price $450 CAD

Inventory # WAJe09166SP

Sold Out

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Chiin Sgaanuwaay—
Supernatural Salmon |

Edition 145 s/n

Image Size 11" x 30"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $300

Inventory # WAJe09163SP
Sold Out

Chiin Sgaanuwaay—
Supernatural Salmon il

Edition 55 s/n

Image Size 11" x 30"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $300 CAD

Inventory # WAJe09165SP
Sold Out

28



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Salmon Dance |, I, lll & IV

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 15" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $300 CAD

Inventory # WAJe11179SP
Sold Out

IV - Edition 45 s/n

Image size 15" x 22"

Substrate 100% Rag 300lb Paper
Price $450 CAD

Inventory # WAJe11181SP

Sold Out

| - Edition 145 s/n

Image size 15" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $300 CAD

Inventory # WAJe11178SP

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 15" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $300 CAD

Inventory # WAJe11180SP
Low Inventory

29



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Nuu Jaad—Octopus Woman |, II, llI, IV

Image Size 5.5” x 30"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper/Blue Archival Mica Paper
Price $195 CAD

JL

| - Edition 95 s/n
Inventory # WAJe23248SP
New Print

Il - Edition 85 s/n
Inventory # WAJe23249SP
New Print

Il - Edition 75 s/n
Inventory # WAJe23250SP
New Print

IV - Edition 45 s/n
Inventory # WAJe23251SP
New Print



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Hunger Games |, II, lll & IV

| - Edition 105 s/n

Image Size 15" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $500 CAD

Inventory # WAJe24268SP
New Print

Il - Edition 85 s/n

Image Size 15" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $500 CAD

Inventory # WAJe24269SP
New Print

Il - Edition 85 s/n

Image Size 15" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $500 CAD

Inventory # WAJe24270SP
New Print

IV - Edition 55 s/n

Image Size 15" x 22"
Price $500 CAD

Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Inventory # WAJe24271SP
New Print

Series Currently in Production
May 2024 Completion

31



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Gyring Gyrfalcon |, II, Il & IV

| - Edition 95 s/n

Image Size 22" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $500 CAD

Inventory # WAJe24272SP
New Print

Il - Edition 85 s/n

Image Size 22" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $500 CAD

Inventory # WAJe24273SP
New Print

Il - Edition 75 s/n

Image Size 22" x 15"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $500 CAD

Inventory # WAJe24274SP
New Print

IV - Edition 45 s/n

Image Size 22" x 15"

Price $500 CAD

Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Inventory # WAJ24275SP
New Print

Series Currently in Production
May 2024 Completion



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

linang Xaadee—Herring People Series

linang Xaadee—K'a.ad |
Herring People—Dodfish |
Edition 145 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"

Substrate 100% Rag Paper

Price $195 CAD
Inventory # WAJe16200SP

linang Xaadee—K'a.ad Il
Herring People—Dodgfish Il

Edition 55 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16201SP

linang Xaadee—K'a.ad Il
Herring People—Dodfish I

Edition 55 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16202SP

linang Xaadee—K'a.ad IV
Herring People—Dogfish IV

Edition 45 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Turquoise Archival Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16203SP

33



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

linang Xaadee ~ Herring People Series

linang Xaadee—Sguul |
Herring People—Dolphin |
Edition 145 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"

Substrate 100% Rag Paper

Price $195 CAD
Inventory # WAJe16204SP

linang Xaadee—Sguul Il
Herring People—Dolphin I

Edition 55 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe162055P

linang Xaadee—Sguul 11l
Herring People—Dolphin llI

Edition 55 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16206SP

linang Xaadee—Sguul IV
Herring People—Dolphin IV

Edition 45 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Turquoise Archival Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16207SP

34



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

linang Xaadee ~ Herring People Series

linang Xaadee—Guud |
Herring People—Eagle |

Edition 145 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16208SP

linang Xaadee—Guud Il
Herring People—Eagle Il

Edition 55 s/n

Image size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventorv # WAJe16209SP

linang Xaadee—Guud Il
Herring People—Eagle Il

Edition 55 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16210SP

linang Xaadee—Guud IV
Herring People—Eagle IV

Edition 45 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Turquoise Archival Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16211SP

35



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

linang Xaadee—Herring People Series

linang Xaadee—Kun |
Herring People—Humpback |

Edition 145 s/n

Image size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe162125P

linang Xaadee—Kun Il
Herring People—Humpback II

Edition 55 s/n

Image size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16213SP

linang Xaadee—Kun llI
Herring People—Humpback IlI

Edition 55 s/n

Image size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®16214SP

linang Xaadee—Kun IV
Herring People—Humpback IV

Edition 45 s/n

Image size 8 1/2" x 22' Substrate
Turquoise Archival Paper

Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16215SP

36



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

linang Xaadee—Herring People Series

linang Xaadee—Tsiin |
Herring People—Salmon |

Edition 145 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16216SP

linang Xaadee—Tsiin Il
Herring People—Salmon Il

Edition 55 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®16217SP

linang Xaadee—Tsiin lli
Herring People—Salmon Il

Edition 55 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16218SP

linang Xaadee—Tsiin IV
Herring People—Salmon IV

Edition 45 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Turquoise Archival Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®16219SP

37



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

linang Xaadee—Herring People Series

linang Xaadee—Kay |
Herring People—Sea Lion |

Edition 145 s/n

Image size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®16220SP

linang Xaadee—Kay Il
Herring People—Sea Lion I

Edition 55 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16221SP

linang Xaadee—Kay llI
Herring People—Sea Lion llI

Edition 55 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®161222SP

linang Xaadee—Kay IV
Herring People—Sea Lion IV

Edition 45 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Turquoise Archival Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®16223SP

38



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

linang Xaadee—Herring People Series

linang Xaadee—Jaadaa |
Herring People—YoungWoman |

Edition 145 s/n

mage Size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16224SP

linang Xaadee—Jaadaa Il
Herring People—Young Woman Il

Edition 55 s/n

mage Size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16225SP

linang Xaadee—Jaadaa Il
Herring People—Young Woman |l

Edition 55 s/n

Image size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16226S

linang Xaadee—Jaadaa IV

Herring People—Young Woman IV
Edition 45 s/n

mage Size 8 1/2" x 22"

Turquoise Archival Paper

Price $195 CAD
Inventory # WAJe16227SP

39



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

linang Xaadee—Herring People Series

linang Xaadee—lihlaang |
Herring People—Young Man |

Edition 145 s/n

mage size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16228SP

linang Xaadee—lihlaang Il
Herring People—Young Man Il

Edition 55 s/n

mage Size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16229SP

linang Xaadee—Ilihlaang lli
Herring People—Young Man Il

Edition 55 s/n

mage Size 8 1/2" x 22"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $195 CAD

Inventory # WAJe16230SP

linang Xaadee—lihlaang IV
Herring People—Young Man IV
Edition 45 s/n

I mage Size 8 1/2" x 22"

Turquoise Archival Paper

Price $195 CAD
Inventory # WAJe16231SP

40



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs
—Skaajuu Series
Stl'akam Née—Butterfly's Cocoon |, II, lll & IV
Image size 22" x 22"
Price $650 CAD

I - Inventory # WAJe24276SP Il - Inventory # WAJe24277SP
Edition 95 s/n Edition 85 s/n
New Print New Print
Il - Inventory # WAJe24278SP IV- Inventory # WAJe24279SP
Edition 75 s/n Edition 45 s/n

Series Currently in Production
May 2024 Completion

New Print New Print

41



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs
—Skaajuu Series

WaasGu Née—Sea Wolf's Den | |, II, Il & IV

I - Inventory # WAJe24280SP
Edition 75 s/n
New Print

Il - Inventory # WAJe24282SP
Edition 75 s/n
New Print

Image size 22" x 22"
Price $800 CAD

Il - Inventory # WAJe24281SP
Edition 75 s/n
New Print

IV- Inventory # WAJe24283SP
Edition 45 s/n
Series Currently in Production New Print

May 2024 Completion

42



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs
—Haida Crest Series

SGaana Ts'ilsding—Two Finned Killer Whale 1 1, 11, 1l & IV

| - Edition 75 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $130

Inventory # WAJ#24252SP
New Print

Il - Edition 75 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $130

Inventory # WAJe4254SP
New Print

Series Currently in Production

May 2024 Completion

Il - Edition 75 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $130

Inventory # WAJ®24253SP
New Print

IV - Edition 75 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate Archival Board
Price $130

Inventory # WAJ®24255SP
New Print

43



Birds of Haida Gwaii Series

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Oystercatcher—Sgadang |, ILIILIV

| - Edition 145 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJe11170SP

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJe11172SP
Low Inventory

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®11171SP
Sold Out

IV - Edition 45 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate Archival Board
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJe11173SP
Low Inventory

44



| - Edition 145 s/n

Image size 15" x 7.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJe®11174SP
Low Inventory

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 15" x 7.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®11175SP
Low Inventory

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 15" x 7.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®11176SP
Sold Out

IV - Edition 145 s/n
Image size 15" x 7.5"
Substrate Archival Board
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®11177SP
Sold Out

Birds of Haida Gwaii Series

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Sandhill Crane—Dal |, I, 1ll & IV

45



Robin—Sk’ayuu I, I, 11, IV

| - Edition 145 s/n

Image size 11" x 7.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $75 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®12182SP

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 11" x 7.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $75 CAD

Inventory # WAJe12183SP
Low Inventory

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 11" x7.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $75 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®12184SP
Low Inventory

IV - Edition 45 s/n

Image size 11" x 7.5"
Substrate Archival Mica Paper
Price $75 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®12185SP
Low Inventory

Birds of Haida Gwaii Series

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

46



| - Edition 145 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®13194SP

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®13196SP
Low Inventory

Swan—Tihl’an I, 11, 11l & IV

Birds of Haida Gwaii Series

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®13195SP
Low Inventory

IV - Edition 45 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate Archival Mica Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJe13197SP

Low Inventory

47



Birds of Haida Gwaii Series

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Dakdakdiiydagaay xiidang—Hummingbird’s Fight I, II, Ill & IV

| - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $145 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23232SP
New Print

Il - Edition 75 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $145 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23234SP
New Print

Il - Edition 85 s/n
Image size 10" x 11"

Substrate 100% Rag Paper

Price $145 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23233SP

New Print

IV - Edition 45 s/n
Image size 10" x 11"

Substrate Archival MicaPaper

Price $145 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23235SP

New Print

48



| - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 7.5" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23236SP
New Print

Il - Edition 75 s/n

Image size 7.5" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®232238SP
New Print

Tadl—Loon |, 11, Il & IV

Birds of Haida Gwaii Series

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Il - Edition 85 s/n

Image size 7.5" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23237SP
New Print

IV - Edition 45 s/n

Image size 7.5" x 11"
Substrate Archival Mica Board
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23239SP
New Print

49



| - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 11" x 7.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ#23240SP
New Print

Il - Edition 85 s/n

Image size 11" x 7.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23241SP
New Print

Il - Edition 75 s/n

Image size 11" x 7.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®232425P
New Print

IV - Edition 45 s/n

Image size 11" x 7.5"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $95 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23243SP
New Print

Birds of Haida Gwaii Series

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Wiid—Swainson'’s Thrush I, II, lll & IV

50



| - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $130 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23245SP
New Print

lll - Edition 75 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $130 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23247SP
New Print

Birds of Haida Gwaii Series

T'an—Varied Thrush |, II, 1ll & IV

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Il - Edition 85 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $130CAD

Inventory # WAJ®23246SP
New Print

IV - Edition 45 s/n
Image size 10" x 11"

Substrate Archival Mica Paper

Price $130 CAD
Inventory # WAJ®23248SP
New Print

51



| - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $130 CAD

Inventory # WAJe24256SP
New Print

lll - Edition 75 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $130 CAD

Yaahl—Raven |, I, Il & IV

Birds of Haida Gwaii Series

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Il - Edition 85 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $130 CAD

Inventory # WAJe24257SP
New Print

IV - Edition 45 s/n
Image size 10" x 11"

Substrate Archival Mica Paper

Price $130 CAD
Inventory # WAJ®24259SP

Series Currently in Production
May 2024 Completion

Inventory # WAJ#24258SP
New Print

New Print



| - Edition 95 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $130 CAD

Inventory # WAJ#24260SP
New Print

Il - Edition 75 s/n
Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper

Guud—Eagle |, 11, Il & IV

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Il - Edition 85 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $130 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®24261SP
New Print

IV - Edition 45 s/n
Image size 10" x 11"

Substrate Archival Mica Paper

Price $130 CAD Price $130 CAD
| tory # WAJe24263SP . . . | tory # WAJe24264SP
nvenory Series Currently in Production nvenory .

New Print New Print

May 2024 Completion



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

SGaahlts'iid—Northern Flicker |, 11, Il & IV

Image size 10" x 11"

Price $130 CAD
Currently in Production Currently in Production
May 2024 Completion May 2024 Completion
I - Inventory # WAJe24264SP Il - Inventory #WAJe24265SP
Edition 95 s/n Edition 85 s/n
Currently in Production Currently in Production
May 2024 Completion May 2024 Completion
Il - Inventory # WAJe24266SP IV- Inventory # WAJ®24267SP
Edition 75 s/n Edition 45 s/n

54



| - Edition 145 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $105 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®13186SP

lll- Edition 55 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $105 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®13188SP

Insect Series
Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Butterfly—Stl’akam |, II, Il & IV

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $105 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®13187SP

IV - Edition 45 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate Archival Mica Paper
Price $105 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®13189SP

55



I - Edition 145 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $105 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®13190SP

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $105 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®13192SP
Sold Out

Dragonfly—Dii gwaa |, II, Il & IV

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Il - Edition 55 s/n

Image size 10" x 11"
Substrate 100% Rag Paper
Price $105 CAD

Inventory # WAJ®13191SP
Low Inventory

IV - Edition 45 s/n
Image size 10" x 11"

Substrate Archival Mica paper

Price $105 CAD
Inventory # WAJ®13193SP
Low Inventory

56



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs on Cedar Bark Paper

These limited editions are produced by means of Serigraphy on Cedar Bark Paper. This paper is
handmade in April White’s studio specifically for the overlying image. Each colour in a
Serigraph represents a different screen through which the inks have been squeegeed
sequentially to form the finished fine art graphic. Each print is hand-registered and hand-pulled
in April's studio, Wind Spirit Printmakers. They are then signed and numbered by the artist.

Conception: Zygote in Telophase |, II, 1lI, IV, V & VI
Image size 8" diameter
Substrate 100% Cedar Bark Paper
Price $195 CAD

| Gold - Edition 50 s/n Il Silver - Edition 50 s/n Il Copper - Edition 50 s/n
Inventory # WAJ09101SB Inventory # WAJe 09102SB Inventory # WAJe 091035B
Sold Out Very Low Inventory Very Low Inventory

IV Red - Edition 50 s/n V Green - Edition 50 s/n VI Purple - Edition 50 s/n
Inventory # WAJe 09104SB Inventory # WAJe 09105SB Inventory # WAJe 09106SB

57



Cedar Bark Paper
Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Xaadas Juuyee—Haida Sun |, II, 1lI, IV
Edition 75 s/n
Image Size 8" diameter
Substrate 100% Cedar Bark Paper
Price $225 CAD

| Haida Sun—Spring Il Haida Sun—Summer
Inventory # WAJe10107SB Inventory # WAJe10108SB

Il Haida Sun—Fall v Hai\da Sun—Winter
Inventory # WAJe10109SB Inventory # WAJe10110SB

58



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Hand-Pulled Serigraph on Cradled Board

This limited edition is produced by means of Serigraphy on the finest acid free museum series
cradled panel. These panels do not require framing. Each colour in a Serigraph represents a
different screen through which the inks have been squeegeed sequentially to form the
finished fine art graphic. Each print is hand-registered and hand-pulled in April White's studio,
Wind Spirit Printmakers. They are then signed and numbered by the artist.

Ao i

Tldu Jaad—Canoe Woman
Edition 95 s/n
Image size 30" x 30"
Substrate Cradled Board
Price $2500 CAD
Inventory # WAJe14101SB
In Production

59



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs with Watercolour

These limited editions are produced by means of hand-pulled Serigraphy and watercolour on
the finest acid free paper. The first colours are printed in April White's studio, Wind Spirit
Printmakers on 300 pound 100% rag paper through a screen to form the foundation of the print.
Each Serigraph is individually hand-painted in watercolour, creating an intriguing combination of
fine art graphic and multiple original. They are then signed and numbered by the artist.

Room with a View

Edition 95 s/n

Image size 13.5" x 21.5"
Substrate 100% Rag 300lb Paper
Price $695 CAD

Inventory # WAJe97101MP

Raven Steals the Light
Edition 95 s/n Image size 10" x 28"
Substrate 100% Rag 300lb Paper
Price $SMO

Inventory # WAJe97102MP

Sold Out

60



Sounding

Edition 95 s/n

Image size 10" x 13"

Substrate 100% Rag 300lb Paper
Price $495 CAD

Inventory # WAJ*98103MP

Sentinel in the Shadow
Edition 95 s/n

Image size 21.5" x 6.5"
Substrate 100% Rag 300lb Paper
Price $455 CAD

Inventory # WAJ*98104MP

Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

61



Hand-Pulled Serigraphs

Salty Isle's Otter

Edition 95 s/n Image size 8.75" x 13"
Substrate 100% Rag 300lb Paper
Price $475 CAD

Inventory # WAJe06105MP

62



Serigraph/Multi-Media Collage Originals

These collages are all original works, created by cutting and arranging April’s serigraphs and
her other print media that were produced on the finest acid free 100% rag paper. They are
then affixed, variously worked, and sealed with acrylic medium to the cradled panel. These
distinctive art pieces do not require framing.

Raven 2013 - 101
Inventory # WAJe13101CP

Eagle 2013 - 102
Inventory # WAJe13102CP

I
n

1

Collage Originals

Image size 14" x 10"
Price $245 CAD

Bear 2013 - 103
Inventory # WAJe13103 CP

Enquire About Availability
& Additional Works in
Production

Kma}m\?l
) BP9

)|

<
N\

L
.. R

Beaver 2013 - 104
Inventory # WAJe13104CP

63



2006 Limited Edition
White Raven's Moonlit Flight

82% Pure wool, 18% Cotton (warp)
Edition 500 s/n Blanket size 64" x 80"
Price $395 CAD
Catalogue # WAJ*06101BF

In the beginning... water covered the earth, the sky was black, and Yaahl wore a cloak of white feathers. This White
Raven, who alone of his kind survived the Great Flood, was not an ordinary being: he possessed supernatural powers
and he brought the First People, the Haida, into this world. With the passage of time these people flourished, their
society developed, powerful chiefs reigned, and all light including the Moon became the possession of the Great Sky
Chief.

Learning who held this glorious treasure, and always looking for excitement, Raven devised a plan to steal the Moon
for himself. Seeing no apparent way into the Sky Chief's Longhouse, but knowing that the Chief's Daughter appeared
at the river every day, Raven transformed himself into a Spruce Needle and floated into her basket as she dipped it
into the water. Being very thirsty she drank some of this water and carelessly swallowed the 'Needle'. It is through
this, a magical conception, that she became pregnant and gave birth to Raven inside the Longhouse. His vision
diminished by the pervasive darkness, the Chief did not see the resemblance of his 'First Grandson' to Raven and was
an indulgent Grandfather. Through cajoling and the Chief's sentimentality Raven persuaded him to open the large
Bentwood Box that Raven knew held the coveted luminosity, only to find another box. Raven continued to try his
Tsinni's patience until successive boxes were opened for him, eacheach nested one inside another, and at last the
glowing orb was released. Startled, the Chief could only watch helplessly as Raven took to flight with the Moon in his
beak. Streams of light left visible traces in the air as he raced through flames, blue smoke, and soot, then out the
Smoke Hole, singeing and sullying his feathers to shiny black.

nested one inside another, and at last the glowing orb was released. Startled, the Chief could only watch helplessly as
Raven took to flight with the Moon in his beak. Streams of light left visible traces in the air as he raced through flames,
blue smoke, and soot, then out the Smoke Hole, singeing and sullying his feathers to shiny black.

Flying toward the Nass River with the moon hidden under his wing, he tired and grew
hungry. At the river, he came upon Eulachon Fishermen frustrated at trying to catch
the fish in the dark. Raven called out, "If you will give me Eulachon, | will give you
light to fish by." Not convinced, but agreeable, they watched in disbelief as Raven
revealed the Moon, and they were able to fish by its light. Gratefully they gave Raven
his fill of this delicacy night after night until he grew sated with the gorging. Now
bored and the moon no longer serving an immediate purpose, Raven tossed it into
the dark sky as he flew away. His sharing of the Lunar Light with the world was not
given a thought as the Trickster soared to new adventure and disappeared in search
of yet another caper.

64



OFFSET LITHOGRAPHS

Across the Hiellen, 7

Killer Whale, 4

Moon Over Rennell Sound, 5
Secret Passage, 7

The Pesuta, 5

Wickaninnish Wasgo, 6

GICLEES

Across the Sand, 9

All Alone Stone-SGaan, 19
Bear Spirit, 13

Beaver at SGaang Gwaay, 16
Beyond the Superfishial, 20
Cedar Sister, 23

Eagle of Yan, 21

Eaglet's First Flight, 10
Edenshaw Potlatch Dancer, 10
Emerging Frog, 9

Exploring Gwaii Haanas, 18
From Shadow to Light-Gagiid, 19
Gift of Hands, 14

Golden Spruce, 15

Hearing Aid by Bear Cub, 11
In the Beginning, 11

Killer Whale at SGaang Gwaay, 17

Index

Koyah & the Keeper of the Moon, 8
Metamorphosis, 12

Raven the Transformer, 9
Realm of the Supernatural, 21
Seeing Redd, 20

Spirit of North Beach, 18
Supernatural Beings, 15

The Path, 13

Three Watchman, 14

Tluu Jaad, 22

Urban Legend, 16

View from T'aanuu, 17
Wealth in Song, 12

Whale Play, 8

SERIGRAPHS
Balance, 25

Frog, 26

Haida Warrior, 25
Hunger Games |, 31
Hunger Games Il, 31
Hunger Games lll, 31

Hunger Games IV, 31

65



SERIGRAPHS cont'd

Gyring Gyrfalcon |, 32

Gyring Gyrfalcon Il, 32

Gyring Gyrfalcon Ill, 32

Gyring Gyrfalcon 1V, 32

Octopus Woman—Nuu Jaad |, 30
Octopus Woman—Nuu Jaad Il, 30
Octopus Woman—Nuu Jaad llI, 30
Octopus Woman—Nuu Jaad IV, 30
Salmon Dance |, 29

Salmon Dance Il, 29

Salmon Dance lll, 29

Salmon Dance IV, 29

Summer Solstice, 27

Summer's Mood, 26

Supernatural Salmon |, 28
Supernatural Salmon Il, 28
Supernatural Salmon IlI, 28
Supernatural Salmon |V, 28
SERIGRPAHS—HERRING PEOPLE SERIES
Dodgfish/Shark |, 33

Dodgfish/Shark II, 33

Dogfish/Shark I1l, 33

Dogfish/Shark IV, 33

Index

SERIGRPAHS—HERRING PEOPLE SERIES cont’'d
Dolphin |, 34

Dolphin II, 34

Dolphin III, 34

Dolphin IV, 34

Eagle |, 35

Eagle II, 35

Eagle lll, 35

Eagle IV, 35

Humpback Whale |, 36
Humpback Whale II, 36
Humpback Whale III, 36
Humpback Whale IV, 36
Salmon |, 37

Salmon Il, 37

Salmon lll, 37

Salmon IV, 37

Sea Lion |, 38

Sea Lion Il, 38

Sea Lion Ill, 38

Sea Lion IV, 38

Young Female |, 39
Young Female II, 39
Young Female Ill, 39

Young Female IV, 39

66



Index

SERIGRPAHS—HERRING PEOPLE SERIES cont’'d SERIGRAPHS—HAIDA BIRDS SERIES cont'd

Young Male |, 40
Young Male Il, 40
Young Male Ill, 40

Young Male IV, 40

SERIGRAPHS—SKAAJUU SERIES
Stl'akam Née—Butterfly's Cocoon |, 41
Stl'akam Née—Butterfly’'s Cocoon II, 41
Stl'akam Née—Butterfly's Cocoon IlI, 41
Stl'akam Née—Butterfly’s Cocoon IV, 41
WéasGu Née—Sea Wolf's Den |, 42
WéasGu Née—Sea Wolf's Den I, 42
WaasGu Née—Sea Wolf's Den I, 42

WéasGu Née—Sea Wolf's Den |V, 42

SERIGRAPHS—HAIDA CRESTS SERIES
SGaana Ts'ilsding—2 Finned Killer Whale |, 43
SGaana Ts'ilsding—2 Finned Killer Whale I, 43
SGaana Ts'ilsding—2 Finned Killer Whale Ill, 43

SGaana Ts'ilsding—2 Finned Killer Whale IV, 43

SERIGRAPHS—HAIDA BIRDS SERIES
Dakdakdiyaa—Hummingbird |, 48
Dakdakdiyaa—Hummingbird II, 48
Dakdakdiyaa—Hummingbird IIl, 48

Dakdakdiyaa—Hummingbird IV, 48

Guud—Eagle |1, 53
Guud—Eagle ll, 53
Guud—Eagle I, 53
Guud—Eagle IV, 53
Oystercatcher |, 44
Oystercatcher II, 44
Oystercatcher lIl, 44
Oystercatcher IV, 44
Robin—Sk’ayudu |, 46
Robin—Sk’ayuu Il, 46
Robin—Sk'ayuu Ill, 46
Robin—Sk’ayuu IV, 46
Sandhill Crane |, 45
Sandhill Crane I, 45
Sandhill Crane Ill, 45
Sandhill Crane IV, 45
SGéaahlts'iid—Flicker |, 54
SGaahlts'iid—Flicker II, 54
SGaahlts'iid—Flicker Ill, 54
SGaahlts'iid—Flicker IV, 54
Swan—Tihl'4n |, 47
Swan—Tihl’4n I, 47
Swan—Tihl'4n I, 47

Swan—Tihl"4n IV, 47

67



SERIGRAPHS—HAIDA BIRDS SERIES cont'd
Tadl—Loon |, 49

Tadl—Loon I, 49

Tadl—Loon IlI, 49

Tadl—Loon IV, 49
T'an—Varied Thrush I, 51
T'an—Varied Thrush I, 51
T'an—Varied Thrush Ill, 51
T'an—Varied Thrush IV, 51
Yaahl—Raven |, 52
Yaahl—Raven Il, 52
Yaahl—Raven Ill, 52
Yaahl—Raven IV, 52
Wiid—Swainson’s Thrush |, 50
Wiid—Swainson’s Thrush II, 50
Wiid—Swainson’s Thrush Ill, 50

Wiid—Swainson’s Thrush IV, 50

SERIGRAPHS—INSECTS SERIES
Butterfly—Stl'akam I, 55
Butterfly—Stl’akam Il, 55
Butterfly—Stl'akam IlI, 55
Butterfly—Stl’akam IV, 55
Dragonfly—Dii gwaa |, 56
Dragonfly—Dii gwaa Il, 56
Dragonfly—Dii gwaa I, 56

Dragonfly—Dii gwaa IV, 56

Index

SERIGRAPHS—on CEDAR BARK PAPER
Conception: Zygote in Telophase— gold, 57
Conception: Zygote in Telophase—I! silver, 57
Conception: Zygote in Telophase—IIl copper, 57
Conception: Zygote in Telophase—V red, 57
Conception: Zygote in Telophase—V green, 57
Conception: Zygote in Telophase—VI purple, 57
Haida Sun I—Spring/Green, 58
Haida Sun [I—Summer/Red, 58
Haida Sun Ill—Fall/Purple, 58

Haida Sun IV—Winter/Blue, 58

SERIGRAPHS—with WATERCOLOUR
Raven Steals the Light, 60

Room with a View, 60

Salty Isle's Otter, 62

Sentinel in the Shadow, 61

Sounding, 61

68



